City of Cynthiana

City of Cynthiana

W	A	ΓER	$\mathbf{R}\mathbf{A}$	TES
* *	∡ ъ .			

WATER RATES

Effective 7/1/2019

Effective 7/1/2019

Customers Inside City First 2,000 gallons - \$10.75 minimum

2,001 – 10,000 gallons - \$4.45 per 1000 gallons

Over 10,000 gallons - \$3.15 per 1000 gallons

Customers Outside City 1.4 times the above rates

Effective 7/1/2019

Harrison Co Water Assoc \$3.15 per 1,000 gallons

2,001 – 10,000 gallons - \$4.45 per 1000 gallons

First 2,000 gallons - \$10.75 minimum

Over 10,000 gallons - \$3.15 per 1000 gallons

Effective 7/1/2019

1.4 times the above rates

Harrison Co Water Assoc \$3.15 per 1,000 gallons

Customers Inside City

Customers Outside City

Customers Inside &

Outside City

SEWER RATES

Effective 7/1/2019

Customers Inside & Outside City

First – 2,000 gallons - \$21.63

Over 2,000 gallons - \$6.47 per 1000 gallons

SEWER RATES

Effective 7/1/2019

First – 2,000 gallons - \$21.63 minimum

Over 2,000 gallons - \$6.47er 1000 gallons